
Pos.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

St.Nr.  
73 
84 
28 
15 
20 

122 
511 
468 
34 
41 

666 
27 
77 

211 
97 
19 
81 
44 
75 
24 
25 

192 
61 
57 
72 

161 
335 
65 
33 
76 
59 

Vorname  
Steffen 
Eike 
Niko 
Christof 
Ingo 
Lutz 
Phil 
Martin 
Harald 
Ernst 
Paul 
Michael 
Frank 
Welf 
Axel 
Miro 
Jörg 
Christoph 
Jochen 
Joerg 
Jörg 
Carsten 
Ulrich 
Enrico 
Matthias 
Thorsten 
Matthias 
Rüdiger 
Holger 
Alexander 
Klaus 

Nachname  
Jung 
Moes 
Haubensack 
Bartsch 
Ruh 
Hölig 
Gee 
Hensellek 
Wirtz 
Theuer 
Wijgaerts 
Reichert 
Hauser 
Ernst 
Simon 
Trivuncevic 
Busche 
Welter 
Schulz 
Gregor 
Lesmeister 
Kögel 
Eckart 
Kasper 
Stiem 
Lammers 
Lehmann 
Putz 
Rosenbaum 
Blank 
Todtberg 

Ort  
Oberkirchen 
Ahlen 
Filderstadt 
Kirchheim 
Neuenburg 
Lauter 
Hinckley 
Frechen 
Aachen 
Neumarkt 
Bergisch Gladbach 
Schwebheim 
Erfurt 
Besigheim 
Holzgerlingen 
Ottenbach 

Nohfelden 
Oberkirchen 
Köln 
Reichenbach-Steegen 
Homburg 
Hünfeld 
Bochum 
Bischofswerda 
Biebelsheim 
Leisnig 
Rottenberg 
Dinslaken 
Neuenburg 
Oberhausen 

Bewerber  

MCKT Kirchheim unter Teck e.V 
MCKT Kirchheim unter Teck e.V 
AWH parts&service 
AWH Parts & Service 

AWH parts&service 
MCKT Kirchheim unter Teck e.V 
MCKT Kirchheim unter Teck e.V 
AWH parts&service 

Bodo Schmidt Motorsports 

AWH parts&service 

AWH parts&service 

Reifen  

Michelin 

Michelin 

Michelin 

Michelin 

Michelin 

Michelin 

Michelin 

Michelin 
Michelin 

Michelin 

FM  
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Klasse  
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 

Nat.  
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GBR 
GER 
GER 
GER 
BEL 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 

Fahrzeug  
Husqvarna 
TM 
Husqvarna 
TM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Suzuki 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husaberg 
Kawasaki 
TM 
TM 
Husqvarna 
SWM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Honda 
Husaberg 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Husaberg 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
KTM 
TM 

Runden  
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 

Gesamtzeit  
15:02.227 
15:06.392 
15:10.133 
15:11.078 
15:21.579 
15:25.937 
15:35.428 
15:35.807 
15:42.006 
15:42.320 
15:45.912 
15:56.993 
15:58.249 
16:00.930 
16:01.273 
16:04.740 
16:13.849 
15:02.565 
15:02.950 
15:02.980 
15:17.235 
15:18.265 
15:24.215 
15:30.053 
15:33.328 
15:33.556 
15:47.202 
15:48.743 
16:11.605 
16:14.201 
15:04.857 

Diff.  

4.165 
7.906 
8.851 

19.352 
23.710 
33.201 
33.580 
39.779 
40.093 
43.685 
54.766 
56.022 
58.703 
59.046 

1:02.513 
1:11.622 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

2 Runden 

Beste Zeit.  
1:07.574 
1:07.883 
1:08.755 
1:08.380 
1:09.297 
1:10.123 
1:10.148 
1:10.352 
1:11.185 
1:11.231 
1:10.964 
1:11.885 
1:11.404 
1:11.946 
1:11.329 
1:12.348 
1:12.857 
1:12.788 
1:12.774 
1:13.760 
1:13.150 
1:13.494 
1:14.203 
1:14.659 
1:15.118 
1:13.052 
1:16.507 
1:16.211 
1:17.560 
1:17.763 
1:19.018 

Nach Runden sortiert
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#666 STOP & GO wg. 

Frühstart

SuperMoto DM St. Wendel 
UE40 

2.Lauf RACE 

Rennen (12:00 und 2 Runden) started at 14:13:09 

St. Wendel 1,143 km 

03.06.2018 14:10 
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Pos.  
32 
33 

St.Nr.  
8 

95 

Vorname  
Jens 
Karsten 

Nachname  
Lindenlaub 
Jessen 

Ort  
Griesheim 
Grundhof 

Bewerber  Reifen  FM  
DMSB 
DMSB 

Klasse  
Ü40 
Ü40 

Nat.  
GER 
GER 

Fahrzeug  
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 

Runden  
11 
11 

Gesamtzeit  
15:38.228 
15:41.864 

Diff.  
2 Runden 
2 Runden 

Beste Zeit.  
1:21.455 
1:21.241 

Nach Runden sortiert
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#666 STOP & GO wg. 

Frühstart

SuperMoto DM St. Wendel 
UE40 

2.Lauf RACE 

Rennen (12:00 und 2 Runden) started at 14:13:09 

St. Wendel 1,143 km 

03.06.2018 14:10 
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